On page 1, line 4, of the Introduced bill, delete "Department of Public Safety " and insert "South Dakota Firefighters' Association, Incorporated, "

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete "department" and insert "association"

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "Department of Public Safety " and insert "South Dakota Firefighters' Association, Incorporated, "

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete "secretary of the Department of Public Safety " and insert "president of the South Dakota Firefighters' Association, Incorporated, " $\frac{1}{2}$